
. -

Den
n Rico

4g & UNITED STATES

g j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
g WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555 4001

'+9 * * s ,* ,o
1MAY.2 g 1997 i

Parameter, Inc.
Attn: Richard A. Lofy |

13380 Watertown Plank road
Elm Grove, WI 53122

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER NO. 125 UNDER CONTRACT
NO. NRC-03-93-026

Dear Mr. Lofy:

In accordance with Section G.4, Task Order Procedures, of the subject contract,
|this letter confirms verbal authorization provided on May 19, 1997, and '

definitizes the subject task order modification. The effort shall be performed
in accordance with the enclosed highlighted revisions to the Statement of Work
and the Contractor's technical proposal dated May 19, 1997.

The cost ceiling for the subject task order, as a result of the subject
modification, is hereby increased by $81,929.84 from $127,088.04 to $209,017.88.
The amount ofM represents the estimated reimbursable costs, the amount

Iof represents the facilities capital cost of money, and the amount of I

represents the fixed fee.
,

Accounting data for Task Order No. 125, Modification No. I are as follows:

B&R No.: 72015111000
Job Code: J-2407-7
B0C: 252A
RFPA No.: NRC-03-93-026 dtd 5/16/97
APPN No.: 31X0200.720
Oblig. Amt. $67,500.00

B&R No.: 72015111000
Job Code: J-2407-7 *

B0C: 252A
RFPA No.: NRC-03-93-026 dtd 5/21/97
APPN No.: 31X0200.720
Oblig. Amt. : $14,429.84

The issuance of this task order does not amend any terms or conditions of the
subject contract.

|

\

9706110237 970605
PDR CONTR |
NRC-03-93-026 PDR l

,

,



- . - .. . _. _ . _

I )

l

;

Acceptance of Task Order No.125 Modification No. I should be made by having an
i official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this
j document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract Specialist |
; at the address below. You should retain the third copy for your records.
I
i Sincerely,
i
4

4 ,, %"

| Elois J. Wiggins( tracting Officer '

i Contract Management Br. No. 2
,

Division of Contracts and i

: Property Management
{ Office of Administration
;

1 Enclosure: Statement of Work
1 1

I

i ACCEPTED: Task Order No. 125
i M tion No. I'

!

-

; = v va
.
k

k

1- TITLE
!

;

! DATE
'

i

:
-

,

!

!

!
:

!
4

!
4

$

|
:

)

4

.

!

i
,

_, . _ _ . _ . _ . , . , . -. .. _ . ,


